
Dec
em

be
r 9

, 2
02

5, 
4:2

1 a
mМОНИТОРИ И ТЕЛЕВИЗОРИ > МОНИТОРИ

27 LG 27GR93U-B

Модел : 27 LG 27GR93U-B
27 LG 27GR93U-B
Screen size: 27 ''
Screen type: UHD /IPS
Refresh rate: max.: 144 Hz
Screen Resolution: 3840 x 2160
Screen aspect ratio: 16:9
Brightness:
Contrast: 1000:1
Response Time: 1ms (GtG at Faster)
Viewing Angle:
Signal Frequency: DisplayPort (Max. Resolution /
Hz):48~144Hz; HDMI (Max. Resolution / Hz):48~144Hz
I/O: HDMI:yes (2 ea HDMI 2.1); DisplayPort:yes (1 ea);
Headphone output:4 pole (sound only); USB Upstream
Port:yes (1 ea / ver3.0); USB Downstream Port:yes (2 ea /
ver3.0)
Mechanical Design: Removable base:Yes; Tilt
(angle):-5&deg;~+15&deg;; Height (range):0~110mm; axis
(angle):Yes; Wall mounting size (mm):100 X 100
Weight: 6.40 kg
Dimensions: 613.5 x 371.6 x 51.3 mm
Warranty: 36 Months

Цена : 1002.16 лв. с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Ср 28 май, 2025
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